
To: Jason Waanders[jason.waanders@sol.doi.gov]; Romanik, Peg[PEG.ROMANIK@sol.doi.gov];
Milkman, Louise[louise.milkman@sol.doi.gov]
From: Barkin, Pamela
Sent: 2017-09-06T17:54:25-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: LEGISLATIVE COUNSEL REFERRAL: (Due: 8/29/17 @ 11:00 am) HRG #49 -
INTERIOR (NPS) Questions for the Record from 6/22/17 Hearing Re: Department of the Interior’s
Spending Priorities and the President’s Fiscal Year 2018 Budget Request (House Resources)
Received: 2017-09-06T17:55:27-04:00
HNR QFRs 6.22 FY 2018 budget zinke OCL.docx

Peg/Louise/Jason -- did you get these to review?  Would you? It looks like they went to Barry

rather than Peg. So sorry!! And thanks for your review....

Pamela Barkin
Assistant Legislative Counsel
Office of the Secretary of the Interior
(202) 501-2563

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Galloway, Duane <duane galloway@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Fri, Aug 25, 2017 at 3:07 PM

Subject: LEGISLATIVE COUNSEL REFERRAL: (Due: 8/29/17 @ 11:00 am) HRG #49 -
INTERIOR (NPS) Questions for the Record from 6/22/17 Hearing Re: Department of the

Interior’s Spending Priorities and the President’s Fiscal Year 2018 Budget Request (House

Resources)
To: James Cason <james cason@ios.doi.gov>, Douglas Domenech

<douglas domenech@ios.doi.gov>, DS <Gareth Rees@ios.doi.gov>, Micah Chambers

<micah chambers@ios.doi.gov>, Amanda Kaster <amanda kaster@ios.doi.gov>, Christopher
Salotti <chris salotti@ios.doi.gov>, Matthew Quinn <matthew quinn@ios.doi.gov>, Dominic

Maione <Dominic Maione@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-PMB <amy holley@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-PMB

<olivia ferriter@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-PMB <debra sonderman@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-PMB
<abigail miller@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-PMB <david downes@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-PMB

<denise flanagan@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-PMB <abigail d miller@ios.doi.gov>, PPA

<Tamera Bassford@ios.doi.gov>, PPA <shawn buckner@ios.doi.gov>, PPA
<chloe mayne@ios.doi.gov>, POB <jason freihage@ios.doi.gov>, POB

<tiffany taylor@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-IN <Stephen Sander@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-IN

<basil ottley@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-IA <Liberty.Metcalf@bia.gov>, A/S-IA
<darren.pete@bia.gov>, A/S-IA <karen.frazier@bia.gov>, A/S-FW

<maureen foster@ios.doi.gov>, FWS <Martin Kodis@fws.gov>, FWS

<angela gustavson@fws.gov>, FWS <Alyssa Hausman@fws.gov>, FWS
<lisa m jones@fws.gov>, FWS <alexandra kasdin@fws.gov>, FWS

<marian howe@fws.gov>, FWS <devin helfrich@fws.gov>, FWS <taylor pool@fws.gov>,

NPS <Melissa Kuckro@nps.gov>, NPS <Susan Farinelli@nps.gov>, NPS
<Sarah Gamble@nps.gov>, A/S-WS <Cather Callaway@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-WS

<Thomas Iseman@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-WS <Lori Caramanian@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-LM

<Richard Cardinale@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-LM <Pam.Royal@boemre.gov>, A/S-LM
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<pam.royal@bsee.gov>, A/S-LM <james lyons@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-LM
<janice schneider@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-LM <lauren bogard@ios.doi.gov>, A/S-LM

<brandi colander@ios.doi.gov>, BLM <William E Holmes@blm.gov>, BLM

<michelle reid@blm.gov>, BLM <jralston@blm.gov>, BLM <mgins@blm.gov>, BLM
<wholmes@blm.gov>, BLM <mareid@blm.gov>, SOL <Marigrace.Caminiti@sol.doi.gov>,

SOL <Robert.Johnston@sol.doi.gov>, SOL-GL <Timothy.Murphy@sol.doi.gov>, SOL-GL

<Mark.teskey@sol.doi.gov>, SOL-GL <rachel.spector@sol.doi.gov>, SOL-LR
<Laura.Brown@sol.doi.gov>, SOL-LR <renee.cooper@sol.doi.gov>, SOL-PW

<Kathleen.Aiken@sol.doi.gov>, SOL-PW <Barry.Roth@sol.doi.gov>, SOL-PW

<Carolyn.Burch@sol.doi.gov>, OIG <Lori Vassar@doioig.gov>, OIG
<bruce delaplaine@doioig.gov>, OIG <nancy dipaolo@doioig.gov>, Pamela Barkin

<pamela barkin@ios.doi.gov>

These are from the Secretary's HNR budget hearing and are NPS/LWCF/Antiquities Act

questions.
DEADLINE: TUESDAY, August 29, 2017 @11:00 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

LEGISLATIVE COUNSEL REFERRAL

Date:               August 25, 2017

To: Legislative Liaison

From: Pamela Barkin (501-2563)

Contact: Duane Galloway (208-4395)

Subject: HRG #49 - INTERIOR (NPS) Questions for the Record from 6/22/17
Hearing Re: Department of the Interior’s Spending Priorities and the
President’s Fiscal Year 2018 Budget Request (House Resources)

 

Please send agency comments or respond with a "no comment" to
Pamela Barkin@ios.doi.gov and Duane Galloway@ios.doi.gov by the deadline above.

Attachment(s): 1

Duane R. Galloway
Supervisory Legislative Assistant
U.S. Department of the Interior
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Office of Congressional and
Legislative Affairs
w 202 208 4395
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